Product data sheet

WE253

TV+FM twin direct Essensya Pure

Technical properties

Architecture

Type

Fixing mode

Configuration

Antibacterial treatment

Connectivity

Passband

Dimensions
Depth of installed product
Height of installed product

Width of installed product

Attenuation

Tap loss at 860 MHz

Equipment

Number of outputs

Safety

Protection index IP

Identification

Range

Subject to technical modifications

TV+FM

flush-mounting

No

4 -862 MHz

32 mm
75 mm

75 mm

1dB

IP20

essensya



